P356-1.3G-E1A Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Kavlico Pressure Sensors / Sensata Technologies P356-
1.3G-E1A
P356-1.3G-E1A
Kavlico Pressure Sensors / Sensata Technologies P356-
1.3G-E1A
Kavlico Pressure Sensors / Sensata Technologies Supplier Kavlico Pressure Sensors / Sensata Technologies
Distributor
Kavlico Pressure Sensors / Sensata Technologies P356-
1.3G-E1A
Sensata Technologies – Kavlico Pressure Sensors P356-
1.3G-E1A
Kavlico Pressure Sensors /
Sensata Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER P356-1.3G-E1A
MANUFACTURER Kavlico Pressure Sensors / Sensata Technologies
DESCRIPTION SENSOR PRES GAGE 0-1.3PSI 1/4"NP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 611 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 4.75 V ~ 5.25 V
TERMINATION STYLE Connector
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES -
PRESSURE TYPE Gauge
PORT STYLE Threaded
PORT SIZE Female - 1/4" (6.35mm) NPT
PACKAGE / CASE -
OUTPUT TYPE Analog Voltage
OUTPUT 0.5 V ~ 4.5 V
OTHER NAMES 1861-1047
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30°C ~ 100°C
OPERATING PRESSURE 1.30 PSI (8.96 kPa)
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MAXIMUM PRESSURE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES Temperature Compensated
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Pressure Sensor 1.30 PSI (8.96 kPa) Gauge Female - 1/4" (6.35mm) NPT 0.5 V ~ 4.5 V
ACCURACY -
P356-1.3G-E1A
Part Number: P356-1.3G-E1A
Manufacturer/Brand: Kavlico Pressure Sensors / Sensata Technologies
Product description SENSOR PRES GAGE 0-1.3PSI 1/4"NP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 611 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of P356-1.3G-E1A
Related Tags
Related Products
P3519R-824K
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 820UH 110MA 24.2 OHM
In stock:  69446 pcs
RFQ
P35Q
Manufacturers:  Daburn
Description:  AC-DC POWER MODULE +/- 15VDC OUT
In stock:  461 pcs
RFQ
P35AX
Manufacturers:  Daburn
Description:  AC-DC POWER MODULE +/- 15VDC OUT
In stock:  486 pcs
RFQ
P356-DAG-D1A
Manufacturers:  Kavlico Pressure Sensors / Sensata Technologies
Description:  SENSOR PRES DIFF -.5-.5PSI 1/4"N
In stock:  655 pcs
RFQ
P356-5D-D1A
Manufacturers:  Kavlico Pressure Sensors / Sensata Technologies
Description:  SENSOR PRES DIFF 0-5PSI 1/4"NPT
In stock:  492 pcs
RFQ
P35MM
Manufacturers:  Apex Tool Group
Description:  NUT DRIVER HEX SOCKET 3.5MM 3.5"
In stock:  4528 pcs
RFQ
P352-07N-100
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  CBL TIE LOCKING GRAY 40LB 7.50"
In stock:  11397 pcs
RFQ
P3519R-823K
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 82UH 390MA 1.96 OHM
In stock:  58863 pcs
RFQ
P3519R-823J
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 82UH 387MA 1.96 OHM
In stock:  64504 pcs
RFQ
P3519R-824J
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 820UH 110MA 24.22 OHM
In stock:  58564 pcs
RFQ
P3519R-822K
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 8.2UH 1.11A 240 MOHM
In stock:  63885 pcs
RFQ
P356-D1D-E1A
Manufacturers:  Kavlico Pressure Sensors / Sensata Technologies
Description:  SENSOR PRES DIFF -1-1PSI 1/4"NPT
In stock:  504 pcs
RFQ